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State Aided Educational Institutions (SAI) Program 
Program Directory for Fiscal Year 2023 

 
This directory provides information for the sixty (60) SAIs that are currently being monitored during the 2023 fiscal 
year.  
 
Accokeek Foundation 
3400 Bryan Point Rd.  
Accokeek, MD 20607  
Laura Ford, President & CEO  
development@accokeek.org  
301-283-2113 
 
Adventure Theater 
7300 MacArthur Blvd.  
Glen Echo, MD 20812  
Craig Stapert, Director of Development  
cstapert@adventuretheatre-mtc.org  
301-251-5766 
 
Alice Ferguson Foundation 
2001 Bryan Point Rd.  
Accokeek, MD 20607  
Sarah Kempfer, Program Manager   
grants@fergusonfoundation.org  
301-292-5665 
 
Alliance of Southern Prince George's Communities 
6178 Oxon Hill Rd.  
Oxon Hill, MD 20745  
Glorida Lawlah, Grant Officer  
ggglawlah2013@gmail.com  
301-839-1873 
 
American Visionary Art Museum 
800 Key Highway  
Baltimore, MD 21230  
Gage Branda, Curatorial and Development 
Coordinator  
gage@avam.org  
561-685-4176 
 
Annapolis Maritime Museum 
7300 Edgewood Rd.  
Annapolis, MD 21403  
Megan Fink, Education Director  
education@amaritime.org  
410-295-0104 
 
 

Arts for Learning Maryland 
21 E. North Avenue, First Floor  
Baltimore, MD 21218  
Micaela Gramelis, Development Director  
micaela@yamd.org 
203-314-4666  
Giovanna Selvaggio, Grants Manager  
giovanna.s@artsforlearningmd.org 
301-653-0602 
 
Audubon Naturalist Society 
8940 Jones Mill Rd.  
Chevy Chase, MD 20815  
Diane Lill, GreenKids Director  
Diane.Lill@anshome.org  
240-350-3743 
 
Pickering Creek Audubon Center 
11450 Audubon Lane  
Easton, MD 21601  
Mark Scallion, Executive Director  
mscallion@pickeringcreek.org  
410-822-4903 
 
Baltimore Center Stage 
700 North Calvert St.  
Baltimore, MD 21202  
Brandon Hansen, Associate Director of Advancement 
bhansen@centerstage.org  
410-986-4027 
 
Baltimore Museum of Art 
10 Art Museum Dr.  
Baltimore, MD 21218  
Allison Baldwin, Assistant Director of Grants & 
Sponsorships  
abaldwin@artbma.org 
443-573-1808 
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Baltimore Museum of Industry 
1415 Key Highway  
Baltimore, MD 21230 
Deborah Cardin, Director of Development  
dcardin@thebmi.org 
410-727-4808 
 
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra 
1212 Cathedral St.  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
Allison Burr-Livingstone, Senior Vice President and 
Chief Advancement Officer  
ablivingstone@bsomusic.org 
410-783-8034 
Brian Prechtl, Interim Director of Education and 
Community Engagement  
bprechtl@bsomusic.org 
410-783-8018 
 
B&O Railroad Museum 
900 W. Pratt St.  
Baltimore, MD 21223  
JoAnne Woolley, Chief Development Officer  
jwoolley@borail.org  
443-627-2381  
Angela Johnson, Grants Coordinator  
ajohnson@borail.org  
443-627-2380 
 
Best Buddies 
101 North Haven St. Suite 205  
Baltimore, MD 21224  
Laura Nicolini, State Director  
lauranicolini@bestbuddies.org  
410-327-9812  
Desiree Dixon, Director, Operations  
desireedixon@bestbuddies.org 
410-327-9812 
 
Calvert Marine Museum 
14200 Solomons Island Rd.  
Solomons, MD 20688  
Rachelle M. Green, Deputy Director  
rachelle.green@calvertcountymd.gov 
410-326-2042 
 
Chesapeake Bay Environmental Center 
600 Discovery Lane, PO Box 519  
Grasonville, MD 21638  
Ashley Peris, Educational Director  
aperis@bayrestoration.org 
410-827-6694 
 

Chesapeake Bay Foundation 
6 Herndon Avenue  
Annapolis, MD 21403  
Claire Jaeger, Associate Director of Education 
Operations  
cjaeger@cbf.org 
410-268-8816 
 
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum 
213 N. Talbot St.  
St. Michaels, MD 21663  
Jill Ferris , Sr. Director of Engagement, Learning & 
Interpretation  
jferris@cbmm.org 
410-745-4986 
 
Chesapeake Bay Outward Bound School 
1900 Eagle Dr.  
Baltimore, MD 21207  
Phyllis Leung-Kim, Chief Advancement Officer 
pkim@outwardboundchesapeake.org 
202-805-0309 
 
Chesapeake Shakespeare Company 
7 S. Calvert St.  
Baltimore, MD 21212  
Lesley Malin, Producing Executive Director  
malin@chesapeakeshakespeare.com 
410-244-8571 
Catharine Helmers, Grants & Institutional Giving 
Manager  
helmers@chesapeakeshakespeare.com 
410-244-8571 
 
CollegeBound Foundation  
2601 N. Howard St. Suite 210  
Baltimore, MD 21218  
Marquise O'Neal, High School Program Director  
moneal@collegeboundfoundation.org 
410-793-2905 x206  
Lauren Comber, Grant Writer  
lcomber@collegeboundfoundation.org 
334-663-2864 
 
Dyslexia Tutoring Program 
711 W. 40th St. Suite 310  
Baltimore, MD 21211  
Robin Murphy, Program Director  
rmurphy@dyslexiatutoringprogram.org 
410-889-5487 
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Echo Hill Outdoor School 
13655 Bloomingneck Rd.  
Worton, MD 21678  
Robin Whitney, Business Manager  
robin@ehos.org 
410-348-5880 
 
Everyman Theater 
315 West Fayette St.  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
Elliott Kashner, Institutional Giving Manager  
ekashner@everymantheatre.org 
443-615-7055 x7123 
 
Fire Museum of Maryland 
1301 York Road  
Lutherville, MD 21093  
Aaron Lippincott, Education Director  
alippincott@firemuseummd.org 
410-321-7500 
 
Greater Baltimore Urban League 
512 Orchard St.  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
Tiffany Majors, President & CEO  
tmajors@gbul.org 
410-523-8150 
Amber Yates, Director of Programs and Education 
ayates@gbul.org 
443-485-7702 
 
Hippodrome Foundation 
416 W. Baltimore St.  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
Olive Waxter, Executive Director  
olivew@hippodromefoundation.org 
410-727-7787 
 
Historic London Town & Gardens 
839 Londontown Rd.  
Edgewater, MD 21037  
Lauren Silberman , Acting Executive Director 
lauren@historiclondontown.org 
410-222-1919 
 
Historic Sotterley Foundation 
44300 Sotterley Lane  
Hollywood, MD 20636  
Katherine Humphries, Education Coordinator  
edteam@sotterley.org 
301-373-2280 
 
 

Imagination Stage 
4908 Auburn Ave.  
Bethesda, MD 20814 
Jan McNamara, Senior Development Manager 
jmcnamara@imaginationstage.org 
jmcnamara@imaginationstage.org 
301-280-1639 
 
Irvine Nature Center 
11201 Garrison Forest Rd.  
Owings Mills, MD 21117  
Anna Lincoln Whitehurst, Director of Development  
WhitehurstAL@ExploreNature.org 
443-738-9236 
Jewish Community Center 
3506 Gwynnbrook Avenue  
Owings Mills, MD 21117  
Sara Shalva, Chief Arts Officer 
sshalva@jcc.org 
410-559-2375 
Esther Greenberg, Chief Development Officer 
egreenberg@jcc.org 
410-559-3545 
 
Jewish Museum of Maryland 
15 Lloyd St.  
Baltimore, MD 21202  
Marisa Shultz, Education Program Manager  
mshultz@jewishmuseummd.org 
443-873-5164  
Chris Sniezek, Development Coordinator  
csniezek@jewishmuseummd.org  
443-873-5171 
 
Junior Achievement of Central Maryland 
1725 Twin Springs Rd.  
Baltimore, MD 21227  
Dawn Edwards, Manager, Grants & Stewardship  
dedwards@jamaryland.org 
410-517-6113 
 
KID Museum 
6400 Democracy Blvd. 
Bethesda, MD 20817  
Lisa O'Brien, Chief Advancement Officer  
lisa@kid-museum.org 
301-897-5437  
Nakia Harper, Senior Development Director  
nakia@kid-museum.org 
301.941.4905 ext 1034 
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Learning Undefeated 
9841 Washingtoninan Blvd. Suite 330  
Gaithersburg, MD 20878  
Alejandro Cardemil, Vice-President, Development & 
Strategic Partnerships  
acardemil@learningundefeated.org 
240-552-9313  
Kayla Kirschenbaum, Partnership Development 
Manager  
kayla@learningundefeated.org 
561-222-5271 
 
Living Classrooms Foundation 
802 S. Caroline St.  
Baltimore, MD 21231  
Amy Rosenthal, Director of Grants  
amy@livingclassrooms.org  
443-465-1738 
 
Maryland Youth and the Law 
190 West Ostend Street, Suite 200  
Baltimore, MD 212230  
Shelley Brown, Executive Director  
shelley@mylaw.org 
667-210-2250 
 
Maryland Science Center 
601 Light St.  
Baltimore, MD 21230  
Caitlin B. Ward, Director, Grants  
cward@mdsci.org  
410-545-5938 
Marty Perreault, Senior Director of Development  
mperreault@mdsci.org 
410-545-5970 
 
Maryland Center for History and Culture 
610 Park Ave.  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
David Belew, Director of Grants & Government 
Affairs  
dbelew@mdhistory.org 
410-685-3750 
 
Maryland Humanities Council 
108 West Centre St.  
Baltimore, MD 21201  
Kelly King, Grants Specialist  
kking@mdhumanities.org  
410-685-0095 
 
 
 

Maryland Leadership Workshops 
134 Holiday Ct. Suite 318  
Annapolis, MD 21401 
Anita Anderson, Executive Director  
anita@leadershipmd.org 
301-444-8923 
 
Maryland Zoo in Baltimore 
1876 Mansion House Dr.  
Baltimore, MD 21217  
Mary Ann Kingsley, Grant and Government Funding 
Manager  
maryann.kingsley@marylandzoo.org 
443-552-5292 
 
Math, Engineering and Science Achievement (MESA)  
11100 Johns Hopkins Rd.  
Laurel, MD 20723  
Dwight Carr, Executive DIrector  
Dwight.Carr@jhuapl.edu 
240-228-7675 
National Aquarium in Baltimore 
502 East Pratt St. Baltimore, MD 21202  
Sean Beattie, Vice President, Philanthropy  
sbeattie@aqua.org 
410-659-4217 
Lauren Stevens, Director of Grant Partnerships & 
Development Services  
lstevens@aqua.org 
410 576-1147 
 
National Great Blacks In Wax Museum 
1601 East North Ave.  
Baltimore, MD 21213  
Dr. Joanne Martin, President  
jmartin@greatblacksinwax.org 
410-563-3404 
 
Northbay Education 
11 Horseshoe Point Lane  
North East, MD 21901  
Rick Garber, Director of Education  
rgarber@northbayadventure.org 
443-674-9056 
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Olney Theatre Center for the Arts 
2001 Olney-Sandy Spring Rd.  
Olney, MD 20832  
Michael Mercier, Director of Advancement  
mmercier@olneytheatre.org 
240-722-6046  
Rebecca Dzida, Director of Education  
dzida@olneytheatre.org 
240-722-6016 
 
Parks & People Foundation 
2100 Liberty Heights Ave. 
Baltimore, MD 21217  
Rachel Engle, Grants Manager  
rachel.engle@parksandpeople.org  
410-448-5663  
Alicia Copeland, Director of Youth Programs  
alicia.copeland@parksandpeople.org 
410-615-5225 
 
Port Discovery, The Baltimore Children's Museum 
35 Market Place  
Baltimore, MD 21202  
Catherine Allen, Grants Manager  
callen@portdiscovery.org 
410-864-2679  
Sonja Cendak, VP of Development  
scendak@portdiscovery.org 
410-864-2656 
 
Reginald F. Lewis Museum 
830 E. Pratt St.  
Baltimore, MD 21202  
Terri Freeman, Executive Director  
terri.freeman@lewismuseum.org 
443-263-1800 
 
Round House Theatre 
4545 East-West Highway  
Bethesda, MD 20814  
Katie Maurer, Institutional Giving Manager  
kmaurer@roundhousetheatre.org 
240-644-1402 
 
Salisbury Zoo Commission 
P.O. Box 2979 
Salisbury, MD 21802  
Mary Poudel, Education Curator  
mpoudel@salisbury.md 
443-944-0636 
 
 
 

South Baltimore Learning Center 
28 E. Ostend St.  
Baltimore, MD 21230  
Dr. Brandy Carter, Assistant Executive Director of 
Adult Education and Programs 
bcarter@southbaltimorelearns.org 
410-625-4215 
 
Sultana Education Foundation 
200 South Cross Street  
Chestertown, MD 21620  
Chris Cerino, Vice President  
ccerino@sultanaeducation.org  
410-778-5954 
 
Village Learning Place 
2521 St. Paul St.  
Baltimore, MD 21218  
Lina Hargadon, Director of Development  
lina.hargadon@villagelearningplace.org 
410-235-2210 
 
Walters Art Museum 
600 N. Charles St. 
Baltimore, MD 21201  
Eliza Mullen, Manager of Institutional Giving  
emullen@thewalters.org 
410-547-9000  
Theresa Sotto, Director of Learning & Community 
Engagement  
tsotto@thewalters.org 
 
Ward Museum of Wildfowl Art 
909 S. Schumaker Dr.  
Salisbury, MD 21804  
Brittany Andrew, Interim Executive Director  
bnandrew@salisbury.edu 
410-742-4988  
Brenda Miller, Education Director 
blmiller@salisbury.edu 
410-742-4988 
 
YMCA of Central Maryland 
303 W. Chesapeake Ave.  
Baltimore, MD 21204  
Charmayne Turner, Vice President of Operations, 
Youth Development  
charmayneturner@ymaryland.org 
410-856-1515 
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